UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1736155060 Fee: $50.00
Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 12/27/2017 01:.08 PM Pg: 10f 2

This insirument drafted by and afier
recording return to;

Pamela Alford

Quicken Loans Inc,

635 Woodward Ave,

Detroit, MI 48226

800-226-6308

DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE
Loan Number: 3732596256

That a certain mortgayz'in the original principal amount of $353,479.00, executed by THOMAS DELISLE AND
ELIZABETH DELISLE AUSBAND AND WIFE to Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc, as nominee
for QUICKEN LOANS INC:, its successors and assigns, whose address is P.O. Box 2026, Flint, M1 43501-2026
dated October 31, 2014 and récorded November 17, 2014 in Document No. 1432104049, OR Book -- Page -- is
discharged as to the property legally described as:

Parcel ID: 13-20-327-022-0000 VOL: 0346 Commonly known as: 6030 W Melrose St Chicago IL, 60634

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTICN
bt S

D, >

—

STGNED; Z
T —— .

Mort’gage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for
QUICKEN LOANS INC.,, its successors and assigns

By: David Telega

Its: Assistant Secretary of MERS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF MICHIGAN)
S8
COUNTY OF WAYNE)

On December 21, 2017, before me, Tabatha Bronner, the above signed officer, David Telega, pessoualiy appeared
and acknowledged to be the Assistant Secretary of Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc. ; 25 nominee

for QUICKEN LOANS INC., its successors and assigns and that is, authorized to, executed the foregoirg iistrument
for the purposes therein contained, by signing in the name of the corporation by as Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc. , as nominee for QUICKEN LOANS INC,, its successors and assigns,

(25—

Notar}’ Public, State of Michigan, County Of MACOMB
My Commission Expires: March 26, 2019
Acting in the County of Wayne

Tapaha Hrarvey
Notary Public of Michigan
Macomb County
Expires 3/26/2013
Acting in the County of \Vayne

MIN: 100039033320962560 MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6377 LI RO 0L TR I T
q03332096256 0842 041 0101




1736155060 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: THE EAST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 43 IN CHARLES BOOTH'S BELMONT AVENUE ADDITION TO
CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOQUTH 1/2 OF THE

SOUTHWEST /4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHLEP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COCK COUNTY, JLINQIS.,

Permanent Index #'s:/13:20-327-022-0000 Vol, 0346

Property Address: 6030 W, Meirose Streat, Chicaqo, 1ltineis 60534




